


PP霜罐

產品

型號 JP200B / JP100B
JP75B / JP50B
JP30B

JP50D
JP40D
JP30D

JP20D
JP15D
JP10D

JP05D

容量 200ml / 100ml
75ml / 50ml
30ml

50ml
40ml
30ml

20ml
15ml
10ml

5ml



PP霜罐

產品

型號 JP15H
JP10H
JP05H

JP500A / JP250A
JP100A / JP50A
JP30A / JP15A

JP250E
JP200E
JP150E

JP30E
JP20E

容量 15ml
10ml
5ml

500ml / 250ml
100ml / 50ml
30ml / 15ml

250ml
200ml
150ml

30ml
20ml



PP霜罐

產品

型號 404-1 404-2

容量 100ml 50ml



PET霜罐

產品

型號 JP(SH)50E 306

容量 50ml



PETG霜罐

產品

型號 JG300A / JG200A
JG100A / JG75A
JG30A / JG15A

JG07A JG50B 405-1

容量 300ml / 200ml
100ml / 75ml
30ml / 15ml

7ml 50ml 75ml



雙層霜罐

產品

型號 WJP200X WJP100X / WJP50X
WJP30X / WJP15X

JP200B / JP100B
JP75B / JP50B
JP30B

WJP50Y
WJP30Y
WJP20Y

容量 200ml 100ml / 50ml 
30ml / 15ml 

200ml / 100ml 
75ml / 50ml 
30ml 

50ml
30ml 
20ml



產品

型號 MH30A / MH15A
MH10A / MH05A

容量 30ml / 15ml
10ml / 5ml

牙徑

PE塑膠安瓶



產品

型號 MG30A / MG15A
MG10A / MG05A

容量 30ml / 15ml
10ml / 5ml

牙徑

PETG塑膠安瓶



產品

型號 RP10A
RP08A
RP05A

TE10A16

容量 10ml
8ml
5ml

10ml

牙徑

PE塑膠滾珠瓶



產品

型號 QE100B
QE50B
QE30B

QE50D
QE30D

QE15D
QE10D
QE05D

QE50A
QE30A

容量 100ml
50ml
30ml

50ml
30ml

15ml
10ml
05ml

50ml
30ml

牙徑

PE倒立瓶



產品

型號 QE125E QE120F QE100G

容量 125ml 120ml 100ml

牙徑

PE倒立瓶



產品

型號 MA50A

容量 50ml

牙徑

AS體香膏瓶



套組-竹蓋
容量 建議商品 配件 加工

30ml 精華液 壓頭 • 瓶身
• 氟化
• 印刷

50ml 精華液 壓頭

100ml 乳液 壓頭

150ml 化妝水 旋蓋/嘴塞

30g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片

50g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片



套組-竹蓋
容量 建議商品 配件 加工

30g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片 • 瓶身
• 氟化
• 印刷

50g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片

100g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片

150g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片

200g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片

250g 乳霜 旋蓋/手拉片


